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CP LECCO (0402056A)
LECCO - 07-02-2004 - 27-03-2004

Torneo CP LECCO 0402056A

Luogo LECCO  [Lecco - Lombardia]
Periodo 07-02-2004 - 27-03-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri FRANCESCHETTI FERDINANDO - 

Partecipanti 19

Sito Internet
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CP LECCO (0402056A)
LECCO - 07-02-2004 - 27-03-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 CM Annoni Riccardo          ITA TOS LU 2094 0 0 1972 M 814237 107045

6 CM Buccoliero Alessandro    ITA LOM LC 1978 0 0 1975 M 107039

17 3N Colombo Luca             ITA LOM LC 1500 0 0 1981 M 120282

7 CM Corti Massimo            ITA LOM LC 1912 0 0 1964 M 107040

13 2N Da Silva Carlos          ITA LOM LC 0 0 1962 M 107061

14 3N Dal Lago Emilio          ITA LOM LC 0 0 1950 M 112232

19 2N Di Zanni Leonardo        ITA LOM LC 1619 0 0 1967 M 120286

8 2N Gerosa Giovanni          ITA LOM LC 1634 0 0 1976 M 107043

15 2N Marcangeli Alessandro    ITA LAZ RM 1588 0 0 1946 M 112234

10 1N Nacca Bruno              ITA LOM LC 1729 0 0 1969 M 107048

16 2N Negri Ornella Cecilia    ITA LOM LC 1634 0 0 1953 F 120280

3 2N Negri Sergio             ITA LOM LC 1540 0 0 1959 M 104792

4 2N Redaelli Gianfranco      ITA LOM LC 1534 0 0 1953 M 107035

18 1N Rigamonti Roberto        ITA LOM LC 0 0 1979 M 120283

11 3N Rusconi Vittorio         ITA LOM LC 1500 0 0 1928 M 107053

2 1N Sironi Roberto           ITA LOM LC 1722 0 0 1962 M 104788

5 2N Tentori Bruno            ITA LOM LC 1516 0 0 1962 M 107037

1 3N Thairaj Arthur           ITA LOM LC 1536 0 0 1960 M

12 2N Uricchio Francesco       ITA LOM CO 1657 0 0 1967 M 107055
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 CM Buccoliero Alessandro    ITA 1978 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1975 M 107039

17 3N Colombo Luca             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1981 M 120282

7 CM Corti Massimo            ITA 1912 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 107040

19 2N Di Zanni Leonardo        ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1967 M 120286

8 2N Gerosa Giovanni          ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1976 M 107043

15 2N Marcangeli Alessandro    ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1946 M 112234

10 1N Nacca Bruno              ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1969 M 107048

16 2N Negri Ornella Cecilia    ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1953 F 120280

3 2N Negri Sergio             ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1959 M 104792

4 2N Redaelli Gianfranco      ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 107035

11 3N Rusconi Vittorio         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1928 M 107053

2 1N Sironi Roberto           ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1962 M 104788

5 2N Tentori Bruno            ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1962 M 107037

1 3N Thairaj Arthur           ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M

12 2N Uricchio Francesco       ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1967 M 107055
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